Model Number Nominal Diagonal Overall Width
(A)
Viewable Width
(A1)
Overall Height
(B)
Viewable Height
(B1)
Frame Width
(C) Frame Depth (D)
 PGF92WH1-A4K 92" (16:9) 2220 2040 1326 1146 90 40
PGF100WH1-A4K 100"(16:9) 2394 2214 1425 1245 90 40
PGF106WH1-A4K 106"(16:9) 2530 2350 1500 1320 90 40
PGF110WH1-A4K 110"(16:9) 2620 2440 1555 1375 90 40
PGF120WH1-A4K 120"(16:9) 2840 2660 1675 1495 90 40
PGF135WH1-A4K 135"(16:9) 3170 2990 1860 1680 90 40
PGF150WH1-A4K 150"(16:9) 3500 3320 2048 1868 90 40
PGF96WH1W-A4K 96"(2.35:1) 2424 2244 1135 955 90 40
PGF103WH1W-A4K 103"(2.35:1) 2588 2408 1204 1024 90 40
PGF115WH1W-A4K 115"(2.35:1) 2868 2688 1324 1144 90 40
PGF125WH1W-A4K 125"(2.35:1) 3102 2922 1423 1243 90 40
PGF138WH1W-A4K 138"(2.35:1) 3406 3226 1552 1372 90 40
PGF158WH1W-A4K 158"(2.35:1) 3813 3693 1692 1572 61 41
PGF166WH1W-A4K 166"(2.35:1) 4001 3881 1770 1651 61 41
PGF176WH1W-A4K 176"(2.35:1) 4234 4112 1869 1750 61 41
Note: Data Error be ±1"
Peregrine A4K Dimensions Table
Unit: mm
The listed measurements are for general reference only. Please contact Elite Screens to verify product design and dimensions before attempting to integrate its products with any structural or furniture
modification. Although a manufacturer may offer product advice, it may be taken or disregarded at the integrator’s discretion. Elite Screens will not be held responsible or be otherwise liable for faulty
installations.
6/27/2016 www.epvscreens.com PGF-A4K